

<b>Client:</b>	Village of Grayslake	<b>Fee:</b>	N/C
<b>Project:</b>	130-132 Center Street Sidewalk Imp.	<b>Payable to:</b>	N/A
<b>GHA Project No:</b>	4990.009	<b>Bid Opening:</b>	2/16/17 - 1:45 P.M.
<b>Project Manager:</b>	Dan Strahan	<b>Bid Opening Location:</b>	Grayslake Village Hall

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION							
						Landmark Contractors Huntley, IL		Copenhaver Construction Gilberts, IL		Alliance Contractors Woodstock, IL		Continental Construction Evanston, IL	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	FENCE REMOVAL	35	FT	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$1,225.00	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
2.	WOODEN DECK & STAIRWAY REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3.	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	768	SF	\$5.00	\$3,840.00	\$9.15	\$7,027.20	\$5.00	\$3,840.00	\$15.35	\$11,788.80	\$12.00	\$9,216.00
4.	BRUSH & TREE TRIMMING (SPECIAL)	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5.	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	55	SY	\$10.00	\$550.00	\$25.00	\$1,375.00	\$8.00	\$440.00	\$13.98	\$768.90	\$50.00	\$2,750.00
6.	SEEDING, CLASS 1A	55	SY	\$7.00	\$385.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$14.00	\$770.00	\$2.00	\$110.00
7.	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	55	SY	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$12.00	\$660.00	\$5.00	\$275.00
8.	PERIMETER FENCING (SPECIAL)	90	FT	\$3.00	\$270.00	\$6.00	\$540.00	\$2.00	\$180.00	\$6.00	\$540.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
9.	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	96	SY	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$22.85	\$2,193.60	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$384.00	\$30.00	\$2,880.00
10.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	865	SF	\$8.00	\$6,920.00	\$14.30	\$12,369.50	\$8.00	\$6,920.00	\$24.65	\$21,322.25	\$21.00	\$18,165.00
11.	RECONSTRUCT WOODEN DECK & STAIRS (SPECIAL)	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,560.00	\$7,560.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
12.	REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIR CONDITIONING UNIT	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13.	ORNAMENTAL FENCE, 3' (SPECIAL)	60	FT	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.35	\$3,621.00	\$130.00	\$7,800.00	\$68.35	\$4,101.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00
14.	CHAINLINK FENCE, 4' (SPECIAL)	45	FT	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$57.75	\$2,598.75	\$61.00	\$2,745.00	\$57.75	\$2,598.75	\$80.00	\$3,600.00
15.	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,280.00	\$3,280.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,130.00	\$9,130.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>					<b>\$31,700.00</b>	<b>\$45,440.05</b>	<b>\$52,175.00</b>	<b>\$61,013.70</b>	<b>\$72,746.00</b>				